1st

Prize
Winner
Amount

CRORE

For Seller Amount3¥5 Lakhs

DEAR

SANDPIPER THURSDAY
WEEKLY LOTTERY

STREAMING
‘nagalandlotteries.live

Sold by : SELLER - SAHEB GAZI & SUB STOCKIST- NIRALA BARUIPUR - WB

Cons.Prize Amount for Winner 3 1000/- ror senierz 500/-32000 (Al Remaining Serial & Series 0f 1% Prize No.)

an

Prize Amount

for Winner < 9000/~ o Seller 2 500/-06237 |

3rd for Winner 2 2000/
LYV for Seller T 500/-*

08019 17504 29180 31959 32562

72334 80499 91373 91744 95554
. - 0643 0930 2358 2801 2896
ol EEEE D 3879 4045 6949 9404 9958
. . 0536 0977 4309 1875 1906
p5A“‘ L Ay 3383 3783 4782 5132 7174

® Nagaland State Lotteries

DEAR
LAKE THURSDAY
WEEKLY LOTTERY _

Congratulations (o all the Winners

O I orems € TR e B T v

/ GOVERNMENT LOTTERIES

0277 0986 2120 3376
0331 1214 2182 3420
0501 1241 2361 3435
0533 1391 2404 3462
0627 1406 2640 3642
0670 1573 3119 3757
0680 1575 3133 3997
0685 1751 3194 4107
0955 2024 3287 4236
0983 2032

_ PRIZE DHAMAKA 22.02.2024%

NAGALAND STATE I.O'I"I'BRIES

@ GOVERNMENT LOTTERIES /

DEAR STORK SATURDA'Y’

WEEKLY LOTTERY:

1st Prize
Amount for.
Winna

CROR

PRAMIT MON

PURBA| MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL

Ticket No.:
6 7G 5 1 15 7

Draw Date:

25 11 203_“

4453 5094 6190 6991 7847
4497 5106 6216 7311 7937
4520 5268 6230 7416 7941
4716 5282 6267 7473 8002
4757 5344 6335 7490 8156
4830 5394 6440 7568 8227
4875 5414 6704 7583 8278
4908 6041 6821 7698 8306
5011 6107 6838 7819 8621
5054 6177 6877 8790

Draw Tim

_8 PM‘ 4

8867
9110
9125
9209
9329
9822
9909
9943
9950
9970

22/02/24 |




